

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 In
Civil Appeal No.6259/2000

ARCHIT VANIJYA & VINIYOG PVT. LTD. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.
(for restoration)

Respondent (s)

Date : 18/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.T. THOMAS
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.S. Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Raja Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Sachin Das,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Application for restoration is allowed.
Appeal is restored to its original number.

.SP1

(N.K. Goel) (H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master
(Signed order is placed on the file)

.PA

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No. 2@@
EEEEEEEEEEEE

IN

Archit Vanijya & Viniyog Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. ..Appellants

Vs.

Asha Lata Ghosh (D) by Lrs. & Ors. ..Respondents

O R D E R@@
EEEEEEEEEE

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T....J

.SP2

Application for restoration is allowed.
Appeal is restored to its original number.

.SP1

.....J.@@
BB
(K.T. THOMAS)@@
BB

.....J.@@
BB
(DORAISWAMY RAJU)@@
BB

NEW DELHI@@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
JANUARY 18, 2002 @@
BBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBBB
.PA