

ú

C.A.No. 6259 OF 2000

ITEM No.3

Court No.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1 in
Civil Appeal No.6259/2000

ARCHIT VANIJYA & VINIYOG PVT. LTD. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution of LRs. of deceased R-24 with
prayer for c/delay and abatement)

Date : 04/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Appellant (s) Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Issue notice.

.SP1

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master