

|
C.A.No. 6258 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In
Civil Appeal No.6258/2000

CRYSTAL DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

WITH

I.A. No.4 In C.A.No.6259/2000
(For directions)

Date : 13/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s) Mr. C. Aryama Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amlesh Roy,Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kanti Chakarborty,Adv.
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Parthapratim Chaudhuri,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee,Adv.
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Two weeks' time, as prayed for, is granted for
filing counter to the application. Two weeks thereafter,
for rejoinder. Call after four weeks.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master