

â

C.A.No. 6871-6873 OF 2003

ITEM No.3

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 7-9 in Civil Appeal No.6871-6873/2003

ARCHIT VANIJYA & VINIYOG (P) LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ARINDAM GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 12/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Sanjay Karol, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv. for

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Kanti Kr. Chakraborti, Adv. for

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.(NP)

Mr. SK Puri, Adv. for

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for delinking is dismissed.

(D.L.Chugh)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

AR-cum-PS

Court Master