

ö

C.A.No. 6258 OF 2000
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-6 in Civil Appeal No.6258/2000

CRYSTAL DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS.
(for amendment of cause title & directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv. for
Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya,Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv. for
Mr. HK Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications are allowed.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master