

|
C.A.No. 6258 OF 2000
ITEM No. 101 (P.H.) Court No.9 SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6258 OF 2000

Crystal Developers APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

Asha Lata Ghosh (D) By L.Rs.

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appl(s) for deletion of the name of respondent and with office report)

With

C.A. Nos. 6259/2000, 6871-6873/2003

(with office report)

C.A. Nos. 6871-6873/2003 (With office report)

Date : 31/08/2004 This/these Petition(s) / appeal(s) was/were called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv.

In all appealsMr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

RR-1(i)-(ii), 3, 16(i)-(iii),

9 and 19 in CA 6258/00

R-4 in CA 6258/00Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

& 1(e), 7 and 12 inMr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

CA 6259/00, RR3, 5,6,8,Mr. Kanti Kr. Chakraborty, Adv.

10-14, 17,21-23 & 27 in

CA 6871-73/03

RR-5 and 6 in CA 6258/00Mr.Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

8-9 in CA 6259/00Mr. S.S. Chaudhry, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Chaudhry, Adv.

Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

R-11 in CA 6258/00Mr. D.P. Mukherjee, Adv.

R-14 in CA 6259/00Ms. Nandini Mukherjee, Adv.

R-4 in CA 6871-73/03

(2)

RR-20,22-23 & 25 inMr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

CA 6258/00

R-2 in CA6259/00Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

R-9 in CA 6871-73/03Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Resuming his arguments at 10.30 a.m., Mr. Shanti Bhushan, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellants, did not conclude till 4 O'clock when the Court rose for the day. The arguments remained inconclusive.

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master