

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6258 OF 2000

CRYSTAL DEVELOPERS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of order dated 05.10.2004)  
WITH  
IA 5 IN CA NO.6259/2000  
(for clarification of order dated 05.10.2004)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rana S.Biswas, Adv.for  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee ,Adv.  
Ms. Indra Sawhney ,Adv  
Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya ,Adv  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv  
Mr.Joydeep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

To be placed before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
S.H.Kapadia.  
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master Court Master