

.ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6258 OF 2000

CRYSTAL DEVELOPERS & Ors.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHA LATA GHOSH (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.  
The application is dismissed.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master